
“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 
  
 

Mingus Union High School 

A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 
2023-2024 Girls Tennis Schedule  ~ plus dismissal times  

3.4.2024 FINAL 

Day Date Opponent Time 

 

Dismissal Bus Leaves / 

Be on the court 

Wed Feb 14 Flagstaff, Northland Prep 3:30pm – HOME 2:15PM  2:30PM 

Tues Feb 27 Greenway 
3:30pm – AWAY 12:45PM 1:00PM 

Thurs Feb 29 Estrella Foothills 
3:30pm – HOME 2:15PM  2:30PM 

Tues Mar 5 Cortez  
3:30pm - AWAY 12:45PM 1:00PM 

Thurs  Mar 7 Acadia 
3:30PM – HOME 2:15PM  2:30PM 

Tues  Mar 19 Deer Valley 
3:30pm- HOME 2:15PM  2:30PM 

Thurs Mar 21 Flagstaff 
3:30pm - HOME 2:15PM  2:30PM 

Tues Mar 26 Barry Goldwater 
3:30pm – AWAY 12:45PM 1:00PM 

Thurs Mar 28 Cactus Shadows 
3:30pm- AWAY 12:45PM 1:00PM 

Wed Apr 3 Cactus 
3:30pm – HOME 2:15PM  2:30PM 

Thurs Apr 4 Glendale 
3:30pm- AWAY 12:45PM 1:00PM 

Fri Apr 5 Lake Havasu 
3:30PM – AWAY 9:15AM 9:30AM 

Tues  Apr 9  Prescott 
3:30pm - HOME 2:15PM  2:30PM 

Thurs Apr 11 Coconino 
3:30pm - HOME 2:15PM  2:30PM 

Fri Apr 12 
Bradshaw Mountain 

“SENIOR NIGHT” 

3:30pm - HOME 2:15PM  2:30PM 

 

Head Coach: Andrea Meyer    Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore  

       Athletic Secretary:  Christina Montiel 


